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Offseason

Fri Feb 24 3:16pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawn Mills 10 2 0 0.833 10-2 10-2 1506.22 1203.41 2083.90

Dan Allen 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1458.23 1228.70 1925.72

Dennis Coates 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1606.90 1381.74 2094.33

Caleb Mills 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1522.66 1369.48 1938.11

Rick Updyke 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1292.24 1317.76 1738.45

Justin Vallieres 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1417.20 1350.90 1795.94

Jeremy Cerillo 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1374.64 1463.55 1751.24

Victor Matacale 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1329.01 1351.49 1697.28

Earl Marvin 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1424.90 1450.90 1879.32

Aaron Button 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1403.12 1501.09 1866.19

buzz saw 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1392.02 1625.44 1851.26

TC 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1065.88 1548.56 1369.10

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kaden Mitchell 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mack Mullen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Zach Mullen 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Dennis Coates 2094.33

Shawn Mills 2083.90

Caleb Mills 1938.11

Dan Allen 1925.72

Earl Marvin 1879.32

Aaron Button 1866.19

buzz saw 1851.26

Justin Vallieres 1795.94

Jeremy Cerillo 1751.24

Rick Updyke 1738.45

Victor Matacale 1697.28

TC 1369.10

Kaden Mitchell 0.00

Mack Mullen 0.00

Zach Mullen 0.00
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NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Austin Allen 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 1603.48 1312.57 2174.60

Brandon Wallace 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1600.96 1414.78 2088.93

Mike Mills 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1549.12 1449.30 1905.90

Collin Button 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1520.85 1499.41 2132.55

Tom Updyke 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1557.96 1348.90 1998.45

Memphis Mooners 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1405.64 1457.63 1828.23

Ryan Valleries 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1318.11 1457.31 1654.36

Blake Matacale 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1341.09 1425.69 1813.77

Tim Heckman 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1302.69 1402.39 1727.84

Tim Rexford 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1350.45 1546.58 1689.27

Derrick Mitchell 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1303.12 1487.11 1631.53

Luke Mullen 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1201.82 1253.62 1646.37

Total Points
Austin Allen 2174.60

Collin Button 2132.55

Brandon Wallace 2088.93

Tom Updyke 1998.45

Mike Mills 1905.90

Memphis Mooners 1828.23

Blake Matacale 1813.77

Tim Heckman 1727.84

Tim Rexford 1689.27

Ryan Valleries 1654.36

Luke Mullen 1646.37

Derrick Mitchell 1631.53
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